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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

David Finck
Veronica Swift

Eyal Vilner Big Band
Ashley Pezzotti

Dawda Jobarteh
Salsa Masala
Hernan Cassibba
Gentiane MG Trio *
Trio Antipodes*

Robert Jospe Express

Hour #2

Clovis Nicolas

U.S.E. (Urbina, Scarano, Eldred)
Kristen R. Bromley Trio

Zach Fischer Quintet*

Norah Jones

Jerry Bergonzi

Steve Gadd Band

Eric Zimmerman

Santi & Tugce

Enrique Hanine

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Bluesette, Ft. Alexis Cole
A Little Taste

Dinah, ft. Brianna Thomas
Solo Tu

Afro Blue

Put in the Work

Pim Pam Pum Pereyra’s Gym
Erased Self

Max Hedroom

Expressway

Lucas' Changes

Features of a Forgotten Face
Simply Miraculous

15 Bars

Begin Again

6th Ray Devotion

| Know, But Tell Me Again
Alright, Alright

Terminal Caribe

Angularity Within

Album

BASSically Jazz
Confessions

Swing Out!

We've Only Just Begun

| Met Her By The River
Five Borough Block Party
Homenaje

Wonderland

Upside Downwards

Just Lookin'

Freedom Suite Ensuite - Bonus Tracks
Sideways Circle

Simply Miraculous

Due North

Begin Again

The Seven Rays

Steve Gadd Band

Exhibit A

Terminal Caribe

Intants of Time

Record Label

Burton Avenue Music
Mack Avenue
Self-Released
Self-Released

Sterns

Records DK
umi

Effendi Records
Self-Released
Inner Rhythm

Sunnyside

Self-Released

Kristen R. Bromley Music, LLC
Self-Released

Blue Note Records

Savant

BFM Jazz

Self-Released

Self-Released

Self-Released

Track Time
5:00
3:42
3:38
5:25
4:58
6:39
6:40
5:46
5:14
6:02

4:54
5:19
5:11
5:42
3:49
8:58
4:51
6:03
5:43
5:08



