## MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #182 WEEK OF 7-29-2019

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
David Finck	Bluesette, Ft. Alexis Cole	BASSically Jazz	Burton Avenue Music	5:00
Veronica Swift	A Little Taste	Confessions	Mack Avenue	3:42
Eyal Vilner Big Band	Dinah, ft. Brianna Thomas	Swing Out!	Self-Released	3:38
Ashley Pezzotti	Solo Tu	We've Only Just Begun	Self-Released	5:25
Dawda Jobarteh	Afro Blue	I Met Her By The River	Sterns	4:58
Salsa Masala	Put in the Work	Five Borough Block Party	Records DK	6:39
Hernan Cassibba	Pim Pam Pum Pereyra's Gym	Homenaje	umi	6:40
Gentiane MG Trio *	Erased Self	Wonderland	Effendi Records	5:46
Trio Antipodes*	Max Hedroom	Upside Downwards	Self-Released	5:14
Robert Jospe Express	Expressway	Just Lookin'	Inner Rhythm	6:02

## Hour #2

Hour #2					
Clovis Nicolas	Lucas' Changes	Freedom Suite Ensuite - Bonus Tracks	Sunnyside	4:54	
U.S.E. (Urbina, Scarano, Eldred)	Features of a Forgotten Face	Sideways Circle	Self-Released	5:19	
Kristen R. Bromley Trio	Simply Miraculous	Simply Miraculous	Kristen R. Bromley Music, LLC	5:11	
Zach Fischer Quintet*	15 Bars	Due North	Self-Released	5:42	
Norah Jones	Begin Again	Begin Again	Blue Note Records	3:49	
Jerry Bergonzi	6th Ray Devotion	The Seven Rays	Savant	8:58	
Steve Gadd Band	I Know, But Tell Me Again	Steve Gadd Band	BFM Jazz	4:51	
Eric Zimmerman	Alright, Alright	Exhibit A	Self-Released	6:03	
Santi & Tuğçe	Terminal Caribe	Terminal Caribe	Self-Released	5:43	
Enrique Hanine	Angularity Within	Intants of Time	Self-Released	5:08	

<sup>\*</sup>Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday